Metal halide lamps

Double-ended
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Rated wattage
Rated voltage
Rated current
Color temperature
Luminous flux
Average life

Hot restart
Luminous efficacy
Color rendering index
Arc length
Diameter d
Distance a

Max. Length |
Operating position
Base

Cooling

Type of current

Comparison of type
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8.5
7500
26000
750

Yes
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Any

Sfc 10-4
Convection

AC

Osram HTI 400W/D3/60
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